Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill Yenu

https://menulist.menu
1 Merchant StNJ 071052874, Newark, United States
(+1)489735221557,(+1)9735221557 - http://lwww.boinabrasa.com

The restaurant from Newark offers 22 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.4. If
you feel like a hint of Latin American cuisine, the Carnitas or perhaps a lavish chili in the Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill
are undoubtedly a treat, test definitely the original Brazilian menus. Furthermore, you'll find scrumptious
American menus, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, with their spicy sweet and spicy sauces
and spices, the Spanish meals are a favorite among the visitors.
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Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill Yenu

Seafood

SALMAO RECHEADO $22.0
PASTEIS DE CARNE $7.0
Brealfast Sides

PRIME RIB STEAK $22.0
Meat Rodizio

ASINHA DE FRANGO $8.0
FRANGO A PASSARINHO $8.0
LINGUICA COM MANDIOCA $8.0
Porcio

TILAPIA GRELHADA $13.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

Tunch Special Only
FRANGO MOLHO DE LIMAO
BIFINHO A MARSALA

Tish and seafood
MONK FISH GRELHADO

ATUN APIMENTADO
PEIXE ESPADA A BILBAINA

Steak and Pouliry

FRANGO A EXTREMENHA
BIFINHO A CAVALO

BISTECA DE PORCO AO VINHO
BRANCO

CHULETA DE VACA AO MOIHO DE
COGUMELOS

()
fippetizers
MEXILHOES NOVA ZELANDIA A
MARINARA

RAVIOLI DE LAGOSTA AO MOLHO
DE VODKA

BOLINHO DE CARANGUEIJO
PASTEIS DE CAME E FRANGO
MOELA DE FRANGE

$13.0
$13.0

$19.0
$20.0
$20.0

$18.0
$18.0

$18.0

$22.0

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0
$7.0
$9.0



Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill Yenu

Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill

1 Merchant StNJ 071052874, Opening Hours:

Newark, United States Monday 11:30 -23:00
Tuesday 11:30 -23:00
Wednesday 11:30 -23:00
Thursday 11:30 -23:30
Friday 11:30 -23:30
Saturday 11:30 -23:30
Sunday 11:30 -23:00
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