



Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu 1 Merchant StNJ 071052874, Newark, United States (+1)489735221557,(+1)9735221557 - http://www.boinabrasa.com









The restaurant from Newark offers 22 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$14.4. If you feel like a hint of **Latin American cuisine**, the Carnitas or perhaps a lavish chili in the Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill are undoubtedly a treat, test definitely the original **Brazilian** menus. Furthermore, you'll find scrumptious American menus, like for instance *burgers and grilled meat* on the menu, with their <u>spicy sweet and spicy sauces and spices</u>, the Spanish meals are a favorite among the visitors.

Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill Menu

APPENDING NAMED IN			Application in	
			100	Br.
4 10				
				No.
	ALC: UNKNOWN			
	- 77			
		100		
The second second				
			•	
	ALC: UNK	A		
70.00				
	10 m			
No.			- P	
`	T		100	-
		400		

Seafood		Lunch Special Only	
SALMÃO RECHEADO	\$22.0	FRANGO MOLHO DE LIMAO	\$13.0
Entradas		BIFINHO A MARSALA	\$13.0
PASTÉIS DE CARNE	\$7.0	Fish and seafood	
		MONK FISH GRELHADO	\$19.0
Breakfast Sides		ATUN APIMENTADO	\$20.0
PRIME RIB STEAK	\$22.0	PEIXE ESPADA A BILBAINA	\$20.0
Meat Rodizio		Steak and Poultry	
ASINHA DE FRANGO	\$8.0	FRANGO A EXTREMENHA	\$18.0
		BIFINHO A CAVALO	\$18.0
Porções		BISTECA DE PORCO AO VINHO BRANCO	\$18.0
FRANGO À PASSARINHO	\$8.0	CHULETA DE VACA AO MOIHO DE COGUMELOS	\$22.0
Appertizes			
LINGUIÇA COM MANDIOCA	\$8.0	Appetizers	
Porcão		MEXILHOES NOVA ZELANDIA A MARINARA	\$13.0
TILÁPIA GRELHADA	\$13.0	RAVIOLI DE LAGOSTA AO MOLHO DE VODKA	\$12.0
Those tupes of dishes are		BOLINHO DE CARANGUEIJO	\$14.0
These types of dishes are being served		PASTEIS DE CAME E FRANGO	
		MOELA DE FRANGE	
SALAD			

Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill Menu



Boi Na Brasa Bar Grill

1 Merchant StNJ 071052874, Newark, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 -23:00 Tuesday 11:30 -23:00 Wednesday 11:30 -23:00 Thursday 11:30 -23:30 Friday 11:30 -23:30 Saturday 11:30 -23:00

